
Little Ceasar's

1st Place

BWW 2)

2nd Place

1)

Labadie

3rd Place 4)

BWW

loser 1

8 PM Pro 3) 5)

Champion

loser 2

9:45PM Oly

A League 2016 Winter Playoff Bracket

Monday 3/21/2016

9:30PM OLY

Tuesday 3/22/2016

Winner of 2

Winner of 3

(if necessary)

Monday 3/28/2016

9:45PM Pro

Tuesday 3/29/2016



Blizzard

2)

Weed The People

Labadie B

5)

1)

Mort's

4)

Mitchell

8)

loser 4

loser 1

6)

winner 3

3) 9)

loser 2 Champ

7)

loser 5

loser 8 if 1st loss

B League 2016 Winter Playoff Bracket

Tuesday 3/29/2016

8PM Pro

Thursday 3/31/2016

9:45PM Oly

Sunday 4/03/2016

7:15PM Pro

(if necessary)

Thursday 3/24/2016

8PM Pro

Tuesday 3/22/2016

9:15PM Pro

Thursday 3/24/2016

9:15PM Pro

Monday 3/21/2016

7 PM Oly

Wednesday 3/23/2016

8:15 PM Oly

Monday 3/21/2016

8:15PM Oly



Dirty Birds

2)

Steinhaus

5)

BWW C

1)

Kryszak

3)

MI Mobile Stags

8)

loser 3

loser 1

6)

4) 9)

loser 2 Champ

7)

loser 5

loser 8 if 1st loss

C1 League 2016 Winter Playoff Bracket

Thursday 3/31/2016

8:30PM Oly

Tuesday 3/29/16

8:30PM Oly

8:30 Pro

Sunday 4/3/2016

7:00PM Oly

Monday 3/28/2016

9:45PM Oly

Thursday 3/24/2016

Monday 3/28/2016

8:30PM Pro

Tuesday 3/22/2016

7:30PM Oly

8:45PM Oly

Tuesday 3/22/2016

7PM Oly

Wednesday 3/23/2016



CJ's Sports Grill

1)

Lorenz

6)

déjà vu

2)

Half Stars

3)

County Line

8)

loser 3

loser 1

5)

4) 9)

loser 2 Champ

7)

loser 6

loser 8 if 1st loss

C2 League 2016 Winter Playoff Bracket

Sunday 4/3/2016

Thursday 3/24/2016 6PM Pro

8:30PM Oly

Tuesday 3/29/16

9:15PM Pro

Tuesday 3/22/2016

10PM Oly

Thursday 3/31/2016

9:15PM Pro

Monday 3/28/2016

8:15PM Oly

Monday 3/21/2016

8:30PM Pro

Monday 3/28/2016

9:30PM Oly

Monday 3/21/2016

9:45PM Pro


